
Your mobile is your 
ticket to ride
Get the app. Get cheaper fares.

Easyrider Mobile. The smarter way to pay. Download the NCTX Buses app now.mobile

N77
City > Alfreton Road > Aspley Lane > Strelley  > Broxtowe > Cinderhill > Nuthall Road 
> Alfreton Road > City

Friday and Saturday Nights Only
Premium Fares Apply

Service Number: N77 N77 N77
Broad Marsh, Collin Street [C1] 01:10 02:10 03:10
City, intu Victoria Centre [W2] 01:15 02:15 03:15
Canning Circus 01:20 02:20 03:20
Alfreton Road, Gregory Boulevard 01:25 02:25 03:25
Aspley Lane, Melbourne Road 01:28 02:28 03:28
Strelley, Flamsteed Road 01:33 02:33 03:33
Coleby Road Top 01:35 02:35 03:35
Bells Lane, Walbrook Close 01:38 02:38 03:38
Nuthall Road, Bar Lane 01:41 02:41 03:41
Alfreton Road, Gregory Boulevard 01:44 02:44 03:44
Canning Circus 01:48 02:48 03:48
City, Maid Marian Way [M4] 01:53 02:53 03:53

from Sunday 27 May 2018


